Khors Kostiantyn Borysovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Date of birth Dec. 18, 1970

Last position Kramatorsk Local Prosecution Office, Head
Date of dismissal March 15, 2021

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4389
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4389
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/3664b257-b6fd-448d-a313-cbd69277e937

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Khors Oksana Viacheslavivna wife —

Khors Vladyslava Kostiantynivna daughter —

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45745
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45745
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45745
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45745
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45746
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45746
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45746
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45746

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

MpokypaTypa LoHeubKoi 27 557,49
obnacTi, KepiBHUK

KpaMaTopcCbKOi MicLeBoi

npoKypaTypwu

MpokypaTypa LoHeubKOl 21 636,20
obnacTi, KepiBHUK

KpaMaTopcbKoi MicLeBoi

npoKypaTypwu

MpokypaTypa OoHeubKOT 14 866,97
obnacTi, KepiBHuK

KpaMaTopcbKoi MicLeBoi

npokKypaTypu

Bionin 3abesnevyeHHs 7 718,96
npeacTaBHMLTBA Y BULLIMX
cynax yrnpasJsiHHSA
npencTaBHULTBA iHTepecis
rpomagsH abo gepxasu
HenapTaMeHTy NiaTpUMaHHSA
nep>xaBHoOro obBMHyBa4YeHHS
Ta NpencTaBHULTBA iHTepecis
rpomMagsHuHa abo nep>xasu B
cynax eHepanbHOI
npokypaTypun YKpaiHu,
MPOoKypop Bigainy

2 261,10

1 861,68

1699,75

1822,75


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_48b787ac-6a92-4e1a-96c7-44f9969b026e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1da1cb46-606a-4465-8cf5-656706194dd0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e51089f2-3bfd-4c5c-8ce9-96503f6cb744
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_75c2208d-f844-4dc0-8ce1-67df90aaba02

2015

2014

[

Bignin 3abesnevyeHHs 5 462,31 283,88
npencTaBHULTBA Y BULLNX
cydax yrnpaBJiHHSA
npencTaBHMLTBA iHTepecis
rpomagsiH abo gep>xasu
HenapTaMeHTy NiaTpUMaHHS
nep>xaBHOro o6BMHyBaYeHHS
Ta NpencTaBHULTBA iHTepecis
rpomagsiHmHa abo gep>xasu B
cynax eHepanbHOI
npoKypaTypu YKpaiHu,
MpoKypop Bigoiny

MpokypaTypa, 3aCTYNHUK 8 371,89 73,93
HavasbHUKa Bigainy

opraHisauii npeancTaBHULTBA

Ha 3axuCT iHTepeciB

rpomMagsaHnHa abo nepxasu

ynpasJiHHA NpeacTaBHUUTBA,

3aXUCTy iHTepeciB rpoMagsH

Ta Oep>XaBu B CYA

npokypaTypu KniscbKoi

obnacTi


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3e34904b-2317-4d9c-b6f2-d0036584d86d
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_955

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

135 238,00

390 000,00

205 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_48b787ac-6a92-4e1a-96c7-44f9969b026e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_48b787ac-6a92-4e1a-96c7-44f9969b026e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_48b787ac-6a92-4e1a-96c7-44f9969b026e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1da1cb46-606a-4465-8cf5-656706194dd0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1da1cb46-606a-4465-8cf5-656706194dd0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1da1cb46-606a-4465-8cf5-656706194dd0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e51089f2-3bfd-4c5c-8ce9-96503f6cb744
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e51089f2-3bfd-4c5c-8ce9-96503f6cb744
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e51089f2-3bfd-4c5c-8ce9-96503f6cb744
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_75c2208d-f844-4dc0-8ce1-67df90aaba02
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_75c2208d-f844-4dc0-8ce1-67df90aaba02
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_75c2208d-f844-4dc0-8ce1-67df90aaba02
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3e34904b-2317-4d9c-b6f2-d0036584d86d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3e34904b-2317-4d9c-b6f2-d0036584d86d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3e34904b-2317-4d9c-b6f2-d0036584d86d
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_955

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_48b787ac-6a92-4e1a-96c7-44f9969b026e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1da1cb46-606a-4465-8cf5-656706194dd0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e51089f2-3bfd-4c5c-8ce9-96503f6cb744
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_75c2208d-f844-4dc0-8ce1-67df90aaba02
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3e34904b-2317-4d9c-b6f2-d0036584d86d
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_955

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_48b787ac-6a92-4e1a-96c7-44f9969b026e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1da1cb46-606a-4465-8cf5-656706194dd0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e51089f2-3bfd-4c5c-8ce9-96503f6cb744
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_75c2208d-f844-4dc0-8ce1-67df90aaba02
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3e34904b-2317-4d9c-b6f2-d0036584d86d
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_955

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2000.0 sq.

2000.0 sq.

2000.0 sq.

2000.0 sq.

2000.0 sq.

2000.0 sq.

53.7sq. m
(1)

53.7sq. m
(1)

53.7sq. m
(1)

129.8 sg. m
(2)

57.0sg. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_48b787ac-6a92-4e1a-96c7-44f9969b026e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1da1cb46-606a-4465-8cf5-656706194dd0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e51089f2-3bfd-4c5c-8ce9-96503f6cb744
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_75c2208d-f844-4dc0-8ce1-67df90aaba02
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3e34904b-2317-4d9c-b6f2-d0036584d86d
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_955

VEHICLES:

2019 *
2018 .
2017 .
2016 *
2015 *
2014 .
1]
CAREER:

April 13, 2017 — till March 15, 2021

CHEVROLET EVANDA 2005

CHEVROLET EVANDA 2005

CHEVROLET EVANDA 2005

CHEVROLET EVANDA 2005

CHEVROLET EVANDA 2005

Chevrolet Evanda 1998 ky6.
cm 2005

Kramatorsk Local Prosecution
Office, Head
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_48b787ac-6a92-4e1a-96c7-44f9969b026e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1da1cb46-606a-4465-8cf5-656706194dd0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e51089f2-3bfd-4c5c-8ce9-96503f6cb744
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_75c2208d-f844-4dc0-8ce1-67df90aaba02
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3e34904b-2317-4d9c-b6f2-d0036584d86d
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_955
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4389
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4389

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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